Individual Results: ALBERTA & YUKON REGIONAL - STRATHCONA, ALBERTA - Jun 3, 2023

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40
1 King Jordan
2 Greenlay Clayton

3 MacDonald Clayton

4 Molzahn

Category: OVER 45

1 Molnar Jamie

Category: OVER 50

1 Gardner Kerry
2 Readman Jeff

3 Kinsey Jason

Category: OVER 55

1 Bolin Duane

2 Smith Merv

Category: OVER 60
1 Hodgson  Keith

Jonathan

Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Shaunavon Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department

Regina Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Smoky Lake Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Team Name

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan
Hills Firefit

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan
Hills Firefit

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
DNF

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire/Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Penalty |
Status

Bye or

Results  \vilacard

01:24:06 BYE
02:06:95 WC

02:09:18 WC

02:31:19 WC

02:14:90 BYE

01:38:37 WC
02:01:60 BYE
00:00:00

02:19:18 BYE

02:26:96 WC

04:02:96 BYE
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