## Individual Results: ALBERTA & YUKON REGIONAL - STRATHCONA, ALBERTA - Jun 3, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		01:24:06	BYE
2	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			02:06:95	WC
3	MacDonald	l Clayton	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan Hills Firefit		02:09:18	wc
4	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:31:19	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Molnar	Jamie	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan Hills Firefit		02:14:90	BYE
Category: OVER 50							
1	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department			01:38:37	WC
2	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		02:01:60	BYE
3	Kinsey	Jason	Smoky Lake Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:19:18	BYE
2	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:26:96	WC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		04:02:96	BYE